FORM PTO-1594 (Modified) (Rev. 6-93), OMB No. 0651 2011 (exp. 4/94) Coty, ight 196 -97 LegalStar M05/REv03



04-22-1999

R SHEET - COLLEGE	Docket No.:
DNLY :: 23 1839	42015-01010 5
RECEIPTACCTIVE	▼ ▼

Tab settings → → ▼

To the Honorable Commission

To the Honorable Commissio	1010152 <u>5</u> 7	cord the attached orig	inal documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies):	•	2. Name and address of receive	ving party(ies):
U S WEST Marketing Resources Group 198 Inverness Drive West Englewood, Colorado 80112	p, Inc.	Name: <u>U S WEST Dex, Inc</u> Internal Address:	:
 □ Individual(s) □ General Partnership □ Corporation-State Colorado □ Other 	Association Limited Partnership	City: Englewood	State: CO ZIP: 80112
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies) attached 3. Nature of conveyance: MRD 3.	? 🔲 Yes 🗀 No	☐ Association☐ General Partnership	
☐ Assignment ☐	Merger Change of Name	✓ Corporation-State <u>Colo</u>☐ Other	- ,
4. Application number(s) or registration nu	ımbers(s):		
A. Trademark Application No.(s)		B. Trademark Reg	istration No.(s)
~ 74/606,578		2,025,3211,990,7931,796,0621,717,0871,777,3921,904,847	• •
	Additional numbers att	ached? 🗷 Yes 🗌 No	
Name and address of party to whom co concerning document should be mailed		Total number of applications registrations involved:	1 16 🔳
Name: <u>John R. Posthumus, Esq.</u> Internal Address: <u>Holme Roberts & Oversette &</u>	wen LLP	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):	\$ \$1,165.00
Street Address: 1700 Lincoln Street, Se	uite 4100	Authorized to be charge 8. Deposit account number:	d to deposit account
City: <u>Denver</u> State:	CO ZIP: 80203	08-2665	26.00 88 98
	DO NOT U	USE THIS SPACE	232 S
 Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief of the original document. 	t, the foregoing inform	ation is true and correct and any	attached copy is a true copy
John R. Posthumus, Esq. Name of Person Signing	_ JHu	Signature	March /7 , 1998

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:

REEL: 1880 FRAME: 0622

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET **TRADEMARKS ONLY** (CONTINUED)

Docket No.: 42015-01010 **6**

4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):

1,979,323	1,995,923	1,774,743
1,392,592	1,956,374	1,849,027
1,753,161	2,043,976	1,786,515
1,890,221	1,928,036	1,700,532
1,779,528	1,903,381	1,742,834
1,702,491	2,012,265	1,687,702
1,804,871	1,787,981	1,709,217
1,794,815	1,785,371	1,714,614
1,413,589	1,778,781	1,662,884
1,413,590	1,769,916	1,662,883
1,821,221	1,791,386	1,534,735
1,837,841	1,736,294	1,349,023

CHANGE OF NAME

Mail to: Secretary of State **Corporations Section** 1560 Broadway, Suite 200 Denver, CO 80202 (303) 894-2251 Fax (303) 894-2242

For office use only

002

MUST BY TYPED FILING FEE: \$25.00 MUST SUBMIT IWO COPIES

961151809 C \$50.00 SECRETARY OF STATE 11-21-96 11:54

Please include a typed self-addressed envelope

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO THE **ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION**

DP871542427

		171 - 1
	he provisions of the Colorado I nt to its Articles of Incorporation	Business Corporation Act, the undersigned corporation adopts the following Articles on:
FIRST: The	name of the corporation is U	S WEST Marketing Resources Croup, Inc. 90, nc
SECOND: TH	ne following amendment to the	Articles of Incorporation was adopted on November 15 by the Colorado Business Corporation Act, in the manner marked with an X below:
	No shares have been issued	d or Directors Elected - Action by Incorporators
	No shares have been issued	d but Directors Elected - Action by Directors
X	Such amendment was adopaction was not required.	pted by the board of directors where shares have been issued and shareholder
	Such amendment was adop was sufficient for approval	pted by a vote of the shareholders. The number of shares voted for the amendment I.
FOURTH: Th	e manner, if not set forth in su ded for in the amendment shall	uch amendment, in which any exchange, reclassification, or cancellation of issued I be effected, is as follows:
If these ame		effective date, please list that date: y (90) days from the date of filing)
		Signature Slenda M. Hijar Title Glenda M. Hijar
(COL CT System	1901 - 11/9/95)	COMPUTER UPDATE COMPLETE Revised 7/95

TRADEMARK REEL: 1880 FRAME: 0624

RECORDED: 03/23/1998